Pfalzischer Tischtennis-Verband 2017/18

PMM Senioren 40
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte
1 TTV Albersweiler 3 3 0 0 1222 +10 6.0
2  SG Waldfischbach 3 2 0 1 105 +5 4:2
3 SV Pfingstweide 3 1 0 2 4:11 -7 2:4
4 TTC Bann 3 0 0 3 4:12 -8 0:6

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Magin, Matthias, Ludwigshafen , matthias.magin.tt@gmx.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

PTT

Heimmannschaft

PFALZISCHER TISCHTENNIS-VERBAND E. V.

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

So. 18.03.2018 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
12:30 (1)
12:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Pfingstweide
SG Waldfischbach
TTC Bann

TTV Albersweiler
TTV Albersweiler
SV Pfingstweide

TTC Bann

TTV Albersweiler
SG Waldfischbach
SV Pfingstweide
TTC Bann

SG Waldfischbach

4:3
2:4
1:4
4:0
4:0
0:4



